Kent Contract Bridge Association

Club

ABC

Ace - Virtual

Aces

Ashford

Beckenham
Bekesbourne Pilgrims
Blackheath

Bridge @ Kippington
Broadstairs

Bromley North
Canterbury
Chislehurst

Dover

Farnborough
Folkestone
Gravesend
Hampton

Hawkhurst
Maidstone + Bearsted
Medway Towns
Orpington

Otford

Pembury

Swanley

Tenterden

Thanet

Thursday Evening Bridge Club
Tonbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Tyler Hill

Weald of Kent

Club payments due per EBU
Invoiced in arrears

P2P 2019-20

Payments received
Opening Debtor
Closing Debtor
Payments from EBU

EBU
Number

210563

210022
208318
202131
475286
204659
481422
425773
415750
207054
210732
209449
209392
204223
210417
202056
210429
207691
207634
204916
208765
211014
205629
203234
201866
422238
207891
204441
475452
210065

P2P Receipts from English Bridge Union

Year Ended 31st March 2021

April May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

8.04 1.44 2.70 12.18
1.92 1.44 3.60 3.72 4.08

10.32 10.32
11.88 11.88
16.44 2.16 18.60
6.96 6.96
6.36 6.36
4.08 4.08
12.00 2.10 14.70 24.42 20.94 21.60 22.32 21.06 28.02 24.06 26.28 25.20 242.70
8.28 14.88 6.48 24.72 14.16 13.44 15.60 16.80 17.04 131.40
9.84 6.18 23.64 21.18 24.36 19.56 104.76
12.36 59.46 57.42 58.44 73.32 69.18 75.06 68.64 35.88 509.76
6.96 6.96
9.36 26.64 21.30 24.96 31.20 23.52 30.24 31.44 27.60 226.26
8.52 12.72 9.36 10.32 9.12 10.20 10.20 9.60 15.84 21.00 116.88
4.20 4.20
29.40 29.40
3.48 3.48
24.60 5.76 25.80 45.24 101.40
15.36 3.84 16.08 35.28
13.20 15.12 21.24 49.56
8.40 8.40
21.96 7.92 7.80 7.38 7.68 8.40 61.14
7.56 3.84 11.40
5.40 5.40
21.00 6.42 28.80 21.12 29.88 30.90 138.12
3.84 43.20 105.36 85.38 94.32 105.60 437.70
4.68 4.68
40.68 4.80 35.94 39.12 36.78 36.12 41.94 45.00 50.52 66.42 60.48 457.80
10.32 13.02 21.72 22.74 21.66 25.44 114.90
10.56 Under Chislehurst 6.00 8.10 6.06 11.94 10.14 52.80
356.04 2.10 88.32 73.08 351.36 153.90 334.56 207.72 421.68 222.12 518.82 209.82 2939.52
309.24 653.28 288.60 648.60 321.96 615.84 337.08 607.62 230.10 567.36 316.14 356.04 5251.86
356.04 2.10 88.32 73.08 351.36 153.90 334.56 207.72 421.68 222.12 518.82 2729.70
~2729.70



